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1.1 Miscellaneous

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

calculator.lha
cookietool.lha
DelfInit.lha
soundcards
ExecuteOnReset.lha
Installer-43_3.1ha

package

InstallerFXSou.lha
MonitorTest.lha
MultiRen.lha

)

ReportPlus.lha
RegAttackUpd. lha
RegAttackl.?2
warpvers06.1lha
zkick301.1zh

util/misc
util/misc
util/misc

util/misc
util/misc

util/misc
util/misc
util/misc

util/misc
util/misc

util/misc
util/misc

7ZXLifeShield20.lha util/misc

help

Size Age Description

25K
48K
39K

41K
104K

34K
34K
173K

57K
132K

2K
56K
84K

225

o

Fully functional scientific calculator
Clean up your fortunes database, V2.3
Initialization utility for Delfina <

Executes some CLI-commands on reset
Amiga Technologies V43.3 Installer dev. <

V1.10,InstallerFX Sourcecode (StormC) .
Monitor Test v0.8

Powerful multi-file renaming tool (with GUI <«

Report+ 3.3: 8-function utility

5 Rel5: RAPrefsMUI 1.64, ReqOFF 1.2, <

Reports WarpOS/3D/Mesa libvers+env settings
Load kickstart from disk
ZX Life Shield V2.0
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